
November 8, 2016 General Election One-Stop Sites

Jackson Heights La Grange Tanglewood Pink Hill Teachers Carver Ct

Thur. 10/20/16 8:30-5:00 8:30-7:00 12:00-7:00 12:00-7:00 12:00-7:00

Fri. 10/21/16 8:30-5:00 8:30-7:00 12:00-7:00 12:00-7:00 12:00-7:00

Sat. 10/22/16 10:00-3:00 Closed Closed 12:00-5:00 12:00-5:00

Mon. 10/24/16 8:30-5:00 8:30-7:00 12:00-7:00 12:00-7:00 12:00-7:00

Tues. 10/25/16 8:30-5:00 8:30-5:00 8:30-7:00 12:00-7:00 12:00-7:00 12:00-7:00

Wed. 10/26/16 8:30-5:00 8:30-5:00 8:30-7:00 12:00-7:00 12:00-7:00 12:00-7:00

Thur. 10/27/16 8:30-5:00 8:30-5:00 8:30-7:00 12:00-7:00 12:00-7:00 12:00-7:00

Fri. 10/28/16 8:30-5:00 8:30-5:00 8:30-7:00 12:00-7:00 12:00-7:00 12:00-7:00

Sat. 10/29/16 10:00-5:00 10:00-3:00 Closed Closed 12:00-5:00 12:00-5:00

Sun. 10/30/16 Closed Closed 1:00-5:00 Closed Closed Closed

Mon. 10/31/16 8:30-5:00 8:30-5:00 8:30-3:00 12:00-7:00 12:00-7:00 12:00-7:00

Tues. 11/01/16 8:30-5:00 8:30-5:00 8:30-7:00 12:00-7:00 12:00-7:00 12:00-7:00

Wed. 11/02/16 8:30-5:00 8:30-5:00 8:30-7:00 12:00-7:00 12:00-7:00 12:00-7:00

Thur. 11/03/16 8:30-5:00 8:30-5:00 8:30-7:00 12:00-7:00 12:00-7:00 12:00-7:00

Fri. 11/04/16 8:30-5:00 8:30-5:00 8:30-7:00 12:00-7:00 12:00-7:00 12:00-7:00

Sat. 11/05/16 8:30-1:00 8:30-1:00 Closed Closed 8:30-1:00 8:30-1:00

Site Location

OS-1 TANG Tanglewood Church of God 2103 Rouse Road, Kinston, NC  28504

OS-2 JACK Jackson Heights FWB Church 285 Camellia Street, Kinston, NC 28504

OS-3 LAG La Grange Community Building 410 E Washington St, La Grange, NC  28551

OS-4 PHRB Pink Hill Rescue 305 S Central Ave, Pink Hill, NC  28572

OS-5 CVCT Carver Ct Rec Rm 301 E Bright St, Kinston NC  28501

OS-6 TMGY Teachers Memorial Sch Gym 500 Marcella Dr, Kinston, NC  28501


